

Harvest Time Christian Academy 2022/2023 School Year

Tuition and Fee Schedule

All Students

Enrollment Application Fee \$50- (each year per new student)

Re-Enrollment application Fee \$25- (each year per student)

Registration/ Testing Fee \$100- (one-time fee per student)

Curriculum /Book Fee \$250- (Each year per student)

Pre-k - 12th Grades

First student in household enrolled- \$475/month

All other students in household enrolled- \$427.50/month (10% discount)

Method of Payment

- ___ Option 1 Full Payment Plan One payment of annual tuition paid on or before August 15, 2022

*An additional 10% discount, of the total tuition due, will be given if tuition is paid in full by the first day of school.

Late Fees – Tuition is due on the 5th of each month. If tuition is not paid on or before the 5th of the month, it is then considered "Late" and \$25.00 late fee will be charged to account.

Tuition may change from year to year

Late Enrollment:

Student enrolling on or after Aug. 15, 2022, will pay monthly tuition. No bulk discounts will be applied.

Refund Policy:

If a full year is paid up front and the student(s) leaves Harvest Time Christian Academy, the tuition for that student will be recalculated on a month to month basis. Any remaining funds on the account will be refunded to the parent or quardian.